Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kathryn Alexander - (171447) - Consett SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:48.27
2:50.88
2:53.02
2:53.60
2:55.43
3:05.29
3:06.98
3:27.35

4:09.61

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:53.60
2:48.27
2:50.88
2:53.02
2:55.43
3:06.98
3:05.29
3:27.35

4:09.61

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

359
342
330
327
316
268
261
191
110

WA Pts

327
359
342
330
316
261
268
191
110

Round

H
H
H

-n

I T I T

Round

F

I I T I I I I

Date

09/06/13
13/01/13
05/11/11
22/09/13
12/06/11
13/06/10
21/01/11
19/09/09
21/04/07

Date

22/09/13
09/06/13
13/01/13
05/11/11
12/06/11
21/01/11
13/06/10
19/09/09
21/04/07

Meet

Derwentside ASC 4th Annual Charity Swim Meet
Newburn ASC New Year Graded Meet

Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Meet

Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet

Derwentside Charity Meet

Derwentside Open Graded

Derwentside Time Trial

N & D Autumn Series

Gateshead Graded Meet

Meet

Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet

Derwentside ASC 4th Annual Charity Swim Meet
Newburn ASC New Year Graded Meet

Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Meet

Derwentside Charity Meet

Derwentside Time Trial

Derwentside Open Graded

N & D Autumn Series

Gateshead Graded Meet

Venue

Stanley

Stanley

Bishop Auckland
Durham

Stanley

Stanley

Stanley
Middlesbrough

Felling

Venue

Durham

Stanley

Stanley

Bishop Auckland
Stanley

Stanley

Stanley
Middlesbrough

Felling

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Consett 3
Consett 3
Consett 3
Consett 3
Consett 4
Consett 3
Consett 4
Consett 3
Consett 2

Club Swam Under Level

Consett 3
Consett 3
Consett 3
Consett 3
Consett 4
Consett 4
Consett 3
Consett 3
Consett 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



