Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kathryn Alexander - (171447) - Consett SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:48.27	359	Н	09/06/13	Derwentside ASC 4th Annual Charity Swim Meet	Stanley	Consett	3
2:50.88	342	Н	13/01/13	Newburn ASC New Year Graded Meet	Stanley	Consett	3
2:53.02	330	Н	05/11/11	Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Meet	Bishop Auckland	Consett	3
2:53.60	327	F	22/09/13	Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet	Durham	Consett	3
2:55.43	316	Н	12/06/11	Derwentside Charity Meet	Stanley	Consett	4
3:05.29	268	Н	13/06/10	Derwentside Open Graded	Stanley	Consett	3
3:06.98	261	Н	21/01/11	Derwentside Time Trial	Stanley	Consett	4
3:27.35	191	Н	19/09/09	N & D Autumn Series	Middlesbrough	Consett	3
4:09.61	110		21/04/07	Gateshead Graded Meet	Felling	Consett	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:53.60	327	F	22/09/13	Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet	Durham	Consett	3
2:48.27	359	Н	09/06/13	Derwentside ASC 4th Annual Charity Swim Meet	Stanley	Consett	3
2:50.88	342	Н	13/01/13	Newburn ASC New Year Graded Meet	Stanley	Consett	3
2:53.02	330	Н	05/11/11	Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Meet	Bishop Auckland	Consett	3
2:55.43	316	Н	12/06/11	Derwentside Charity Meet	Stanley	Consett	4
3:06.98	261	Н	21/01/11	Derwentside Time Trial	Stanley	Consett	4
3:05.29	268	Н	13/06/10	Derwentside Open Graded	Stanley	Consett	3
3:27.35	191	Н	19/09/09	N & D Autumn Series	Middlesbrough	Consett	3
4:09.61	110		21/04/07	Gateshead Graded Meet	Felling	Consett	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS